FREE SUMMER FAMILY ENTERTAINMENT IN RENTON PARKS & CENTERS

FARMERS MARKET AT THE PIAZZA
3rd and Burnett

Make Music and Save the Planet
Presented by lan Dobson
Tuesday, June 23, 5:30pm

NORTH HIGHLANDS
NEIGHBORHOOD CENTER
3000 Northeast 16th Street
Rock-1t-Science with Mikey Mike

Presented by Mikey Mike
Monday, June 29, 2:00pm

HERITAGE PARK
233 Union Ave NE

Flying Fools and Daring Dreamers
Presented by the Whitman Tellers
Thursday, July 9, 1:00pm

The Search for the Sun Show
Presented by Eli Rosenblatt
Thursday, July 23, 1:00pm

Thanks to KCLS, the Friends of the Renton Libraries, and the Friends of the Fairwood Library
you can be a part of the KCLS Summer Learning Program: “Every Hero Has a Story”

LIBERTY PARK
1101 Bronson Way N

Munch, Buzz, Bloom! Garden Super Heroes
Presented by Lisa Taylor
Monday, July 6, 10:00am

Hats Off to Heroes Concert
Presented by Nancy Stewart
Monday, July 13, 10:00am

Bug Boy & Molecule Girl:

Heroes of the Micro World Concert
Presented by Mikey Gervais
Thursday, July 16, 10:00am

Concoctions: Heroes and “Sheroes” Show
Presented by Dan Crow
Sunday, July 26, 3:30pm

The Backyard Heroes Puppet Show
Presented by KC Puppetree
Thursday, July 30, 10:00am

The Magical Adventures of Super Reader
Presented by Jeff Evans
Monday, August 3, 10:00am

HIGHLANDS
NEIGHBORHOOD CENTER

800 Edmonds Ave NE

Puss ‘n Boots, the Musical
Presented by Last Leaf Productions.
Thursday, July 16, 1:00pm

TIFFANY PARK
1902 Lake Youngs Way SE

Heroes and Heroines of Nursery Rhymes
and Folk Songs Show

Presented by Harmonica Pocket
Wednesday, July 29, 11:30am

Tambourine Submarine:

A Musical Odyssey Concert
Presented by Recess Monkey
Wednesday, August 5, 11:30am
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